CornerStone Washed Duck Cloth Insulated Hooded Work

Jacket

Product #

Features

Specifications

OwW98409-OW24

Proven to work hard, this enzyme-washed
hooded jacket has a supple worn-in look, while
maintaining the toughness of duck cloth.
Brushed, quilted lining and insulation throughout
keeps you warm and comfortable as you tackle
the job.

1. One color, one location imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black,Dark
Blue,Light Blue, Medium Blue, Navy Blue,
Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Royal Blue, Brown,
Burgundy, Gold, Athletic Gold, Gray, Green,
Dark Green, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Light
Green, Medium Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink,
Purple, Red,Rhodamine Red, Rubine Red,



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 6 12
antity

Coston $141.38 $135.21
P

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
6-11 $51.66
12 - 23 $59.98
24 - 47 $81.59
48 - 71 $93.99
72 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
6-11 Free
12 - 23 Free

24 - 47 Free

Warm Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,

Duck Brown

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Default

24 48

12

$128.66 $124.84 $122.4

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

3 Days
$107.09
$139.20

$149.99

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00

144

$117.89



48 - 71 Free $260.00
72 Free $286.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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